
Start EndDuration [min]Speaker Organization Topic
10:00 10:10 10 Magnar Aukrust NBF Opening of the meeting
10:10 10:40 30 Knut Øvregård NID News on NID's project
10:40 11:00 20 Porvarour Olafsson Registers Iceland Biometric applications in Iceland
11:00 11:30 30 coffee
11:30 12:10 40 Marianne Henriksen Skatteetaten Modernisering av folkeregisteret, med fokus på identitetsproblematikk
12:10 12:40 30 Asbjørn Hovstø IST Norge ICAO TAG
12:40 13:50 70 lunch
13:50 14:20 30 Raghua Ramachandra GUC Face Recognition using Light-field camera
14:20 14:50 30 Soumik Mondal GUC Continous authentication using behavioral biometrics
14:50 15:00 10 All participants Reports and news on biometrics


